
Down in HI (compared to LO) A

HI M1 M2 LO

Up in HI (compared to LO) 

B
505 genes

610 genes

Up in LO (compared to M1) 

LO vs M1 (FDR<0.1)

Down in LO (compared to M1) 

C

D

Figure 5 - figure supplement 1

1e−01 1e+01 1e+03 1e+05
−2

−1
0

1
2

mean expression

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5

log2 (fold change)

DNA repair
proteolysis involved in cellular protein catabolic process

cellular amino acid metabolic process
protein complex biogenesis

cellular response to DNA damage stimulus
response to chemical

meiotic cell cycle
organelle fission
mitotic cell cycle

transcription from RNA polymerase II promoter

−1.5 −1.0 −0.5 0.0

log2 (fold change)

cellular respiration
protein phosphorylation
cytoplasmic translation
transmembrane transport
signaling
lipid metabolic process
generation of precursor metabolites and energy
ion transport
nucleobase-containing small molecule metabolic process
carbohydrate metabolic process

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

log2 (fold change)

cellular respiration
mRNA processing

cell wall organization or biogenesis
generation of precursor metabolites and energy

protein phosphorylation
signaling

transmembrane transport
lipid metabolic process

ion transport
nucleobase-containing small molecule metabolic process

−1.0 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0.0

log2 (fold change)

cofactor metabolic process
organelle assembly
nucleobase-containing compound transport
nuclear transport
proteolysis involved in cellular protein catabolic process
ribosomal large subunit biogenesis
ribosomal small subunit biogenesis
cytoplasmic translation
cellular amino acid metabolic process
rRNA processing

lo
g 2 (

fo
ld

 c
ha

ng
e)

(relative to LO expression)

−1 0 1

0
20

40

RPL15A
RPL17A
RPL18A
RPL1A
RPL1B
RPL29
RPL3
RPL30
RPL41A
RPL41B
RPL43B
RPL5
RPL7A
RPL8B
RPL9A
RPO41
RPP0
RPP1A
RPP2A
RPP2B
RPS10B
RPS12
RPS13
RPS14A
RPS20
RPS25A

RPS28B
RPS26A

RPS3
RPS31

Genes 
involved in  
cytoplasmic 
translation

Color key & histogram

C
ou

nt

log2(value)


